
.. . _ . - _.

e e

AMENDMENT CF COLICITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT f'[' [3
' " " " * * " '*

- - , - - -..---.- -r-. ~ . ..-..--w..-. ~ - . . .- -

,3 Aus samme Nt nexw st. tun ho . s te#:Cttyt ta18 ;4 hauta91eow rusic dW s*Q e.O j s t*toA cv No si uw.t+

i AID 95353/ Amend I
7 | 12/1/97

{ t Atweestt Mo $Y el .19 rea h.* $4
s 8tisuio CT coli - coot __ _ _ . _

U.S. Nuclear teputatory Comission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cornission
Division of Contracts and Property Met. Division of Contracts and Property Met.
Attnt 1 7 1+2 Attn f*Tel*?

Washington DC 20555 Washington DC 2055$

I __

| m }sA AutNoutNt Qf souCJtAttoN Noe haut ANo Aooseas of etwtnactoa pa. . .vut <*,at,. sim .ae tie coe.i rm
..

" ' "
Sciene] Applications International Corp.
20701 Cefitury Blvd., third Floor
Germentown, MD ?0874 ,,, toA uooencAttoN ot coNit tetapmC4R Wo

Cone NRC 26 95 353
tot oAtto (Sit litu 131

.
."?']?? . _ -,A

$
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

' O the ot- e r--hered soiic ist oa is men ed as sei forth ia hem i4 The hour ad date snee fied Ior receipi of offorsOis e ioaded. C's not e teaded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this airnendment poor to the hour and dote specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foSowing methods:

copies of the err.e,ndment; Ibi By acknowlooging voceipt of tNs amerwiment of each copy of the11 Dy complet6ng items 8 and 16. and returrung
offer submitted; or ici 8y separete letter or telegram wtuch indudes a refere* ice to the solicatstion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECtivtD AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT[D FOR THE REC [lPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECtrlED MAY
RLSULT IN REJECT 80N Of YOUR OFFIR. If by virtue of tive amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted, such change may be made
by teleyem or letter. provided each telegram or letter mekes reference to the solicitation and tNs amendment orid is receeved prior to the oporung hour
f_n_d det,e_.getshed.

.

la AccouwYeso ANo APmoPRAttDN oat A W e.ge,WI

UK1093EM00Z300019603_IQP.I_31)Q_0f 0BLMAIElll'000
T/81093 83440026000 U9700 [0Pt 3130 OBLIGAft:S40

.000
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
<

es co, un.Nuvi tNe ceaNots stt roatn iN treu is Ana uAct iN tNe coerinAct onotn No. m situ toA.
_ = i a ties enANr.t osova is issuto evnsuANt to

e tw Aeovv Nuusenso ccartnActomoan ts uccwiso to mtrtset TNe AousastnAvive cNANots t.oen .. cn.,ie.. ea e., .ev.c.. me.a.i a e.i.. .ici ,

sat fontN es rtiu 14. PUR$unNT to tHE AUTHosstY of f AA 43103ibt.
-

c feet surettutNtat AometurNt is twtiato ato evasuANt to Autuoaty oe: 52.232 22 L1mitat'on of Funds & Mutua| Agreement
X

_ _ _ , .

~

o otwea is,= ,6 .e .co.a .ae wn-ari

|

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (~]ie not. [a j is required to sign itvs document and eetum .twe copies to the issuing othee.~

it (mosetinN os AuaurmutuoomcAtioN o, e e, ucs samm musae . .ach ae eni.an.avut ut.ini n. .h . su w.

See attached continuation sheets.

C

\ >@d ) )
-

\$ M @mon 3
t.-.-..-.a.-..~..-..-...s...-...--.-..a....

_ , _ _ _ __._
. - - - -

- ()Q y
Isa kaus ANo fritt r1 VV | t$ A NAuf ANo titti or coNTRAcipeG orficlR (to.wseu

stephen M. Pool

Og TBA018EPRESENTATIVE c r * a * ".Vthv M d.
' # 1sC. oAtt s4CNto

11e coNttu Crf1Al 1C tt siG8dfo ist

.\ W \ |D - - .
is am . c.avni,.oracer i 12 03 1997

et _

anw.pewa w=.4 e. o.e f
5'^""'''*""s''"'''s*99011f<O105 900106

PDR f!ONTR
NRC-26-95-353 PDR

a



'

nom 'ivistow or cowiesets set 4:s stai ei .es. *H *F'o' P. * *

,

, -
,.

.

NRC2645363 i

ModlAceskm No. 7 ;

Pepe 2 of 3
;

1. This purpose of thle contred modenoetion is (1) to allot a final 540,000 in incremontal funds i
to the contract for Ukrainion mooistence actMtles, (2) to deobligele $15,000 in funda earmarked . !i

for Russian Aeolelence actMtles and (3) to extend the contreet period of performance for,

!Ukrainien eteletence actMties to March 31,1994 et no chen9e to the contred ootimated cost or
fWed foe. The period of perfromanos for Rueolen osaletence actMiles ends December 31,.

1997. |

4

2. 640,000 in Inoremental funding underjob oode 00700 is hereby allotted to this contred, t

$15,000 in incrementet funding under )ob oodo R9003 le hereby deobil9sted from this contrad.
'

As a result, Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation is hereby repleoed with the following'

Section B.3 below:

B.3' CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FlXED F5E-

(e) The tutel estimated cost to the Govemment for full performance of this
contred is 82,817,576 (emeluding opilons), of which the sum of $2,423,860
represente the reimbursable costs, and of whleh $193,896 represents the fixed

'

fee..

(b) There shall be no aquelmont in the amount of the contractor's fixed fee -

; by roecon of dN between any estimate of costs for performenos of the ,

work under this omtreet and the eeuel ood for perfrmance of that work.

(o) The amount obilgeted by Go Govemment with respect to thlo contract is
82,186,000, of which the sum of $2,004,829 represents the estimated
reimbureable costs, and of whloh $100,371 represente the fixed fee. This level of funding is

|- expected to be sufflolent to continue performanos throu9h March 31,1998 for Ukrainien
,

eselstance actMtles.

(d) The total estimated cost to the Govemment for the Option spectfled under
C.S.d.(14), if exercised, le $279,437,

1 3. Sect',on F.8 Duration of Centract le hereby repleord with the following 3ection F.6:

F.8 DURATION OF CONTRACT AND FINAL RUSSIAN DEllVERIES
;

The term of the contract shell commenos on September 29,1996 and w#1 expire on March 31,
1996. The period of period of performenos for Russion eeslotence sotMtles will expire
December 31,1997. The Contractor shall only potform Ukrainian assistence edMties during
the period December 1,1997 to March 31,1996. The warranty period required by 6ection .C.4
shall run throu9h September 30,1996.- .

;

With reference to the end date for Rueolen work, GAN will be responsible for soording delivery
;_

and inets etion of the Ericsson phonse if the supplier dose not complete its work by 31r-

.

4

*
. .v . . . . . .. , .. ,,, ,,

_x_-_ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ J



,c o
-

,,

. ,
,

) 2

NRC 26-95 353
Modsfication No. 7
Page 3 of 3

.

~ 4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
.

'

5. A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is
provided colow:

Total FY95 Obhgation Amount: $1,785,000.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $ 355,000.00
Total FY 97 Deobligation Amount:$ 15,000.00
Total FY 98 Obligation Amount: $ -- 40,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $2,165,000.00

-

f

.

'
b

b

t

1

>

$

+ t

-I.

<

*,4.,-,.,,. .e-,%r- .,-r , . . . - - - = , -.- .. .. ._.


